103Phenomenex
GC COLUM
NS &
 ACCESSORIES    |    ZEBRON GC COLUM
NS
ZB-1ms Test Mix Part No.: AG0-7805
 Price:
ZB-1ms

for even the most active compounds like 2-Ethylhexanoic Acid!
Test Conditions for Zebron ZB-1ms
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-1ms GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No. Price
10-Meter
0.10 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7CB-G011-02
0.18 0.18 -60 to 360/370 7CD-G011-08
12-Meter
0.20 0.33 -60 to 360/370 7DE-G011-14
15-Meter
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7EG-G011-11
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7EM-G011-11
20-Meter
0.18 0.18 -60 to 360/370 7FD-G011-08
0.18 1.00 -60 to 360/370 7FD-G011-22
25-Meter
0.20 0.33 -60 to 360/370 7GE-G011-14
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G011-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G011-11
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G011-17
0.25 1.00 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G011-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7HM-G011-11
0.32 1.00 -60 to 360/370 7HM-G011-22
0.53 1.00 -60 to 360/370 7HK-G011-22
60-Meter
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7KG-G011-11
0.25 1.00 -60 to 360/370 7KG-G011-22
0.32 1.00 -60 to 360/370 7KM-G011-22
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G011-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
See p. 91
Column: Zebron ZB-1ms
Dimensions: 30 meter x 0.25 mm x 0.25 µm